

COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE HOUSE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Nowlin in the Committee of the Whole House to Engrossed House Bill No. 1 by Representative Fannin

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 56, between lines 6 and 7, insert the following:

"Payable out of the State General Fund (Direct)  
to the Louisiana Sports Hall of Fame and Museum  
Foundation for planning and administration \$ 300,000"

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 210, line 10, change "6,136,626" to "6,086,626"

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 210, line 34, change "23,027,438" to "22,927,438"

AMENDMENT NO. 4

On page 211, line 2, change "58,703,050" to "58,553,050"

AMENDMENT NO. 5

On page 213, line 33, change "137,780,604" to "137,480,604"

AMENDMENT NO. 6

On page 213, line 35, change "62,957,017" to "62,657,017"

AMENDMENT NO. 7

On page 213, line 43, change "137,780,604" to "137,480,604"